
East Sydney Junior Autumn Chess Challenge 2017 - Open  

Standings (6 Rounds) 

Place Name               Rating Score Tie-Break 
 
  1   Thevathasan, Amerthan 731 5.5    20.5 
 2-3  Bracks, Sebastian     763 4.5    24.0 
      Herdan, Jesse         542 4.5    23.5 
 4-7  Moon, Joon Young      483 4      19.5 
      Podgornik, Julian     494 4      17.5 
      Keating, Jack             4      17.5 
      Pak, Vladimir         503 4      17.0 
 8-9  Dawson, Hamish        561 3.5    23.5 
      Adams, Alexander      595 3.5    20.0 
10-16 Chen, Henry           827 3      20.5 
      Matthews , Ben        628 3      19.5 
      Nguyen, Dean          585 3      18.5 
      Wibawa, William           3      18.5 
      Ross, Jesse           599 3      16.5 
      Kogos, Zane           460 3      16.5 
      Jia, Lenard           440 3      13.5 
17-21 Lim, Joshua           460 2.5    19.5 
      Roth, Aidan           477 2.5    18.5 
      O'Keefe, Barnaby      496 2.5    16.0 
      Saywell, James        495 2.5    16.0 
      Dang, Nam Anh             2.5    16.0 
22-24 Lasarow, Ethan        479 2      20.0 
      Gottlieb, Adam        458 2      16.5 
      Zhao, Peter               2      12.0 
 25   Wei, Effram           430 1      17.5 

Cross Table 

No Name                  Loc Total  1    2    3    4    5    6   
 
1  Thevathasan, Amerthan 731 5.5   22:W 20:W  9:W  8:W  2:W  3:D 
2  Bracks, Sebastian     763 4.5    4:W 12:W  3:D 1 0:W  1:L  5:W 
3  Herdan, Jesse         542 4.5   13:W 11:W  2:D  9:D  4:W  1:D 
4  Moon, Joon Young      483 4      2:L 23:W 11:W 1 2:W  3:L 10:W 
5  Podgornik, Julian     494 4     10:L 14:W 25:W 1 5:W  8:W  2:L 
6  Keating, Jack             4      7:D 17:D 18:D 2 1:W  9:W  8:D 
7  Pak, Vladimir         503 4      6:D 19:W  8:L 1 7:D 22:W 13:W 
8  Dawson, Hamish        561 3.5   16:W 10:W  7:W  1:L  5:L  6:D 
9  Adams, Alexander      595 3.5   15:W 25:W  1:L  3:D  6:L 17:W 
10 Chen, Henry           827 3      5:W  8:L 22:W  2:L 20:W  4:L 
11 Matthews, Ben         628 3     18:W  3:L  4:L 1 6:D 15:W 12:D 
12 Nguyen, Dean          585 3     23:W  2:L 17:W  4:L 13:D 11:D 
13 Wibawa, William           3      3:L 18:D 14:W 1 9:W 12:D  7:L 
14 Ross, Jesse           599 3     17:D  5:L 13:L 1 8:W 21:W 16:D 
15 Kogos, Zane           460 3      9:L 24:W 20:W  5:L 11:L 22:W 
16 Jia, Lenard           440 3      8:L 22:L 23:W 1 1:D 25:W 14:D 
17 Lim, Joshua           460 2.5   14:D  6:D 12:L  7:D 19:W  9:L 
18 Roth, Aidan           477 2.5   11:L 13:D  6:D 1 4:L  0:W 20:D 



19 O'Keefe, Barnaby      496 2.5   24:W  7:L 21:D 1 3:L 17:L  0:W 
20 Saywell, James        495 2.5   21:W  1:L 15:L 2 5:W 10:L 18:D 
21 Dang, Nam Anh             2.5   20:L  0:W 19:D  6:L 14:L 23:W 
22 Lasarow, Ethan        479 2      1:L 16:W 10:L 2 4:W  7:L 15:L 
23 Gottlieb, Adam        458 2     12:L  4:L 16:L  0:W 24:W 21:L 
24 Zhao, Peter               2     19:L 15:L  0:W 2 2:L 23:L 25:W 
25 Wei, Effram           430 1      0:W  9:L  5:L 2 0:L 16:L 24:L 
 


